SKSC IDPA - April 2025
2025-04-12
Match Results - By Division

cce

Rank Name
Beauclair, Marc
Kimble, Stacy
Baker, Derrick
Baker, Kent
Hamann, Nathan
Bloomfield, Chantz
Curtis, Doug
McCroskey, Lou
Baker, Drew

10 Boersma, Bruce
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11 Bowers, Greg
12 Baker, Randy
13 Siler, Benjamin
Thompson, Angela

=

Cbp

Rank Name

Bechtel, Jason
Baca, Mike
Kline, Nathan
Frank, Hagen
Dilley, Craig
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co

Rank Name
Harig, Nicholas
Trevino, Rick

Inglat (RERUN), Connor
Inglat, Connor
Sanders, Brad

Kane, Samuel
Wespinter, Mic

L N

S o

nykamp, logan

Bomers, Gerald

)

Wunderlin, Drew
Baker, Drew
Freriks, Brett
Dannenberg, Ryan
Joubert, Gerald
Smith, Dave

18 Baker, Derrick
19 Brooks, Riley
Criner, James

21 Holst, Ben
Nykamp, Chad
Beal, Joseph
‘Wunderlin, John

ISR

Rank Name
Stoops, Andrew
Harig, Nicholas
Kimble, Stacy

Dilley, Craig

Lindley, Hayden
Baca, Mike

Love, Brad

N o U E W —

JOOSTBERNS, NATHAN

Match

Match

Match

JOOSTBERNS (RERUN), NATHAN

Match

#
A997356
A638952
A47855
A234103
A1034400
A1028957
A952650
A356839
A1010793
A1014183
AXXXXX
A1021054
AXXXXX
A50340

#
A33181
A08392
A1011259
A293269
A09461

#
A933942
A1024046
A1031463
A1030203
A1031463
A1030203
A09828
A1032935
A231228
al034393
AXXXXX
AXXXXX
A1010793
A1004935
A1034365
A1002223
A44033
A47855
A1031938
A46103
A967461
AXXXXX
AXXXXX
AxXXXXX

#
A882675
A933942
A638952
A09461
A123896
A08392
A1010867

Class

EX cce
EX ccp
EX ccp
Ss cce
UN  ccp
MM CCP
MM  CCP
MM  CCP
NV ccp
UN  CCP
UN cce
MM  CCP
UN ccp
MM CCP
Class Division
EX CDP
Ss CDP
MM  CDP
Ss CDP
EX CDP
Class Division
MA CO
MM CO
Ss co
EX Cco
Ss co
EX co
EX co
UN  CO
SS co
UN CO
UN co
UN CO
MM CO
MM CO
NV CO
MM CO
MM CO
Ss Cco
UN CO
Ss co
SS co
UN CO
UN CO
UN CO
Class Division
MA  ESP
MA  ESP
EX ESP
Ss ESP
MA  ESP
Ss ESP
MM  ESP

Final

Time
181.63
187.75
189.21
205.65
237.01
23895
239.66
24525
259.40
299.43
349.10
362.64
372.35
580.18

Final

Time
219.66
23429
234.68
244.01
257.36

Final

Time
127.12
142.00
147.99
148.83
149.61
157.41
160.63
175.40
176.50
176.59
181.91
184.18
190.72
209.90
210.94
231.52
243.42
247.64
262.61
269.62
288.95
300.83
344 .46
356.99

Final

Time
143.13
180.13
183.18
194.69
197.67
210.07
292.20

1: Rack Em and Stack Em -

SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
21.72 21.72 1
26.10 2 28.10 4
22.40 2 24.40 2
2637 1 27.37 3
39.39 1 40.39 1
27.11 3 5.00 35.11 8
29.67 1 30.67 6
30.08 2 32.08 7
2299 7 29.99 5
33.18 2 35.18 9
38.06 6 5.00 49.06 13
40.38 40.38 10
41.63 2 43.63 12
67.71 5 500 77.71 14

1: Rack Em and Stack Em -

SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
26.17 26.17 1
2582 3 28.82 3
2438 2 26.38 2
39.43 39.43 B
2944 2 500 36.44 4

1: Rack Em and Stack Em -

SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
18.61 18.61 1
1832 2 3.00 2332 8
1837 4 2237 7
18.82 1 19.82 2
20.55 20.55 3
20.87 5 2587 11
21.02 1 22.02 5
20.06 2 22.06 6
24.72 24.72 9
2252 1 3.00 26.52 13
20.57 1 21.57 4
2330 2 25.30 10
2478 4 28.78 15
26.68 1 27.68 14
26.17 5 3117 18
30.14 30.14 16
3044 3 33.44 19
3384 4 37.84 21
3131 3 34.31 20
2822 2 30.22 17
26.44 26.44 12
3620 3 39.20 22
45.16 2 47.16 23
4262 12 5.00 59.62 24

1: Rack Em and Stack Em -

SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
18.88 3 21.88 1
24.62 1 25.62 4
1875 4 22.75 2
2559 2 27.59 5
24.51 1 25.51 3
2544 5 30.44 6
34.67 34.67 7

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Raw PD P Fin Rank
17.48 3 20.48 1
2475 4 28.75 7
21.22 3 24.22 4
1974 2 21.74 3
25.16 2 27.16 6
21.07 4 25.07 5
1858 2 20.58 2
1892 10 28.92 8
23.10 20 43.10 1
2345 7 30.45 9
3396 6 39.96 10
54.52 8 62.52 14
41.84 7 48.84 12
4590 16 61.90 13

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Raw PD P  Fin Rank
19.54 4 23.54 2
2358 9 32.58 5
2002 9 29.02 3
23.20 23.20 1
2957 3 32.57 4

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Raw PD P Fin Rank
13.07 2 15.07 3
1379 1 14.79 2
1442 2 16.42 5
1397 5 18.97 7
12.61 1 13.61 1
1400 3 17.00 6
15.75 15.75 4
1483 8 22.83 13
18.35 1 19.35 9
16.17 3 19.17 8
15.51 6 21.51 12
1825 2 20.25 10
18.51 6 24.51 16
21.31 3 2431 14
1839 6 24.39 15
18.03 3 21.03 11
19.18 6 25.18 17
2335 4 2735 18
20.65 13 33.65 21
25.09 10 35.09 22
23.14 5 28.14 19
27.06 6 33.06 20
39.81 2 41.81 23
2822 17 4522 24

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Raw PD P Fin Rank
13.81 2 15.81 1
14.71 3 17.71 2
20.65 13 33.65 6
20.92 1 21.92 3
21.32 1 22.32 4
1822 5 23.22 5
36.06 6 42.06 7

3: Construction - SKSC 3

Raw PD P Fin Rank
35.12 4 39.12 4
2225 11 33.25 2
26.47 2 28.47 1
3364 6 39.64 7
3039 5 35.39 3
2751 9 3.00 39.51 6
4394 7 50.94 10
36.15 3 41.15 8
2544 14 39.44 5
42.65 2 3.00 47.65 9
42.62 9 51.62 11
45.18 11 56.18 12
62.57 2 64.57 13
7299 13 85.99 14

3: Construction - SKSC 3

Raw PD P Fin Rank
28.75 3 31.75 1
2982 2 3.00 34.82 2
3715 6 43.15 4
34.40 7 41.40 3
3157 11 3.00 45.57 5

3: Construction - SKSC 3

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1878 2 20.78 2
19.61 1 20.61 1
21.69 2 3.00 26.69 5
22.65 2 24.65 4
2136 2 23.36 3
2719 2 29.19 8
25.63 5 30.63 11
2820 3 31.20 12
27.11 1 28.11 7
2440 5 29.40 10
30.15 2 3215 13
2325 6 29.25 9
2348 4 27.48 6
2838 10 38.38 16
3064 3 33.64 14
31.37 9 40.37 17
3628 9 45.28 19
3293 4 36.93 15
41.27 14 3.00 58.27 24
41.39 12 3.00 56.39 22
34.06 9 43.06 18
4192 11 3.00 55.92 21
48.83 5 53.83 20
41.00 14 3.00 58.00 23

3: Construction - SKSC 3

Raw PD P Fin Rank
19.63 4 23.63 1
24.54 2 26.54 2
2386 4 27.86 3
3157 5 36.57 5
26.13 4 30.13 4
3726 2 39.26 6
44.27 3 47.27 7

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC

Stage 4
Raw PD P Fin Rank
8.42 5 13.42 2
849 3 11.49 1
11.82 3 14.82 4
880 7 15.80 6
895 6 14.95 5
12.01 2 14.01 8
10.01 6 16.01 7
9.81 8 17.81 8
9.93 14 2393 1
12.44 7 19.44 9
1496 6 20.96 10
15.84 17 32.84 12
11.80 22 33.80 13
2134 31 5234 14

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC

Stage 4

Raw PD P Fin Rank
8.62 12 20.62 4
11.41 11 2241 Bl
890 2 10.90 1
11.77 3 14.77 3
992 3 12.92 2

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC

Stage 4
Raw PD P Fin Rank
8.50 8.50 1
8.15 3 11.15 5
8.90 1 9.90 2
8.77 5 13.77 12
700 7 14.00 13
860 5 13.60 11
11.13 11.13 4
9.09 5 14.09 14
10.11 2 12.11 7
899 3 11.99 6
10.32 3 13.32 9
10.21 5 1521 17
9.71 1 10.71 3
992 3 12.92 8
953 4 13.53 10
13.72 4 17.72 19
1032 9 19.32 20
1283 13 2583 23
1089 4 14.89 16
1088 6 16.88 18
11.89 9 20.89 22
13.38 1 14.38 1)
20.13 9 3.00 32.13 24
11.60 8 19.60 21

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC

Stage 4
Raw PD P Fin Rank
639 4 1039 1
988 6 1588 4
849 6 1449 2
989 5 148 3
966 8 1766 6
1016 7 1716 5
1353 6 1953 7

5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC

Stage 5
Raw PD P Fin Rank
10.94 3 13.94 1
873 11 19.73 7
12.92 3 15.92 3
1280 3 15.80 2
14.81 3 17.81 5
19.59 2 21.59 10
1269 4 16.69 4
14.42 7 21.42 9
1536 6 21.36 8
1527 4 19.27 6
22.61 2 24.61 11
28.81 2 3.00 33.81 14
21.78 8 3.00 32.78 13
2550 7 32.50 12

5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC

Stage 5
Raw PD P Fin Rank
1328 14 27.28 5
1509 2 17.09 2
13.06 7 20.06 3
19.10 3 22.10 4
1487 2 16.87 1
5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC
Stage 5

Raw PD P Fin Rank
9.04 3 12.04 7
10.67 1 11.67 6
10.84 10.84 2
10.61 1 11.61 5
10.19 1 11.19 3
10.61 10.61 1
12.87 1 13.87 9
1046 1 11.46 4
12.66 12.66 8
16.58 3 19.58 18
11.51 7 18.51 14
1446 3 17.46 12
1326 1 14.26 10
1489 4 18.89 16
1236 3 15.36 11
13.88 4 17.88 13
1497 9 23.97 21
14.82 4 18.82 15
1372 3 3.00 19.72 19
1427 7 21.27 20
18.14 1 19.14 17
21.55 11 32.55 24
18.02 7 3.00 28.02 23
20.01 5 3.00 28.01 22

5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC

Stage 5

Raw PD P Fin Rank

832 5 13.32 2
15.98 3 3.00 21.98 7
1223 4 16.23 5
1331 13.31 1
11.83 3 14.83 4
13.63 13.63 3
17.06 4 21.06 6

6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6

Raw PD P Fin Rank
22.42 2242 3
18.90 18.90 1
20.78 1 21.78 2
2145 4 2545 4
26.37 26.37 5
23.57 1 .3.00 2757 6
23.67 12 35.67 9
3033 1 3133 8
2045 4 500 2945 7
43.68 2 6.00 51.68 12
45.51 1 46.51 11
41.35 41.35 10
52.77 4 3.00 59.77 13
70.00 43 113.00 14

6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6

Raw PD P Fin Rank
20.99 20.99 1
27171 2 29.71 2
2897 4 3297 3
33.07 1 34.07 B
32.57 1 33.57 4
6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6
Raw PD P Fin Rank
1636 1 17.36 1
16.93 1 17.93 2
18.29 18.29 3
17.95 1.3.00 21.95 8
1999 7 26.99 15
18.73 1 19.73 4
20.84 20.84 6
2141 21.41 7
24.36 24.36 10
20.56 20.56 5
20.94 4 24.94 11
22.08 1 23.08 9
23.99 1 24.99 12
2325 3 26.25 14
2523 2 2723 16
25.54 3 28.54 18
2752 7 34.52 21
2579 2 27.79 17
2777 2 29.77 20
2395 2 2595 13
28.88 28.88 19
3596 1 36.96 22
41.01 4 45.01 23
3947 3 3.00 4547 24

6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1793 2 19.93 2
18.94 2 20.94 4
18.10 1 19.10 1
19.87 3 3.00 25.87 5
19.06 1 20.06 3
26.57 26.57 6
36.45 1 3.00 4045 7

7: Cleaning - SKSC 7

Raw

21.02
14.36
17.10
18.53
22.77
19.60
19.54
31.38
19.78
31.73
49.35
25.70
33.95
75.43

7

Raw

23.13
25.40
22.87
29.44
30.22

7

Raw

11.78
13.97
12.66
13.85
13.34
15.99
17.35
17.58
23.71
18.58
17.46
16.07
17.66
22.06
20.17
21.40
22.18
23.77
23.56
24.92
45.09
25.16
25.68
29.70

7: Cleaning - SKSC 7

Raw

13.26
14.22
13.95
20.02
16.68
20.98
3178

PD P
2

4
7
2
8
3

8
2 3.00
11
14
3
6
5
11

Cleaning - SKSC 7

Cleaning - SKSC 7

PD P
2
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5

7 5.00
7 5.00
7 5.00
9 5.00
18 3.00

PD P
3
3
2
3
6 5.00

2 3.00
3

Fin Rank
23.02 4
18.36 1
24.10 5
20.53 2
30.77 7
22.60 3
27.54 6
36.38 10
30.78 8
45.73 12
52.35 13
31.70 9
38.95 11
86.43 14

Fin Rank

25.13
27.40
31.87
33.44
3822

Fin Rank
13.78 1
14.97 3
21.66 10
14.85 2
16.34 4
17.99 B
19.35 6
25.58 16
26.71 17
21.58 9
21.46 8
22,07 11
19.66 7
25.06 14
22.17 12
30.40 19
25.18 15
24.77 13
28.56 18
36.92 20
57.09 24
37.16 21
39.68 22
50.70 23

Fin Rank

16.26
17.22
15.95
23.02
27.68
25.98
34.78

2
3
1
4
6
B
7

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
18.46 2 20.46 1
1521 6 21.21 2
22.69 4 26.69 3
16.87 10 26.87 4
2725 7 34.25 9
33.69 8 41.69 11
22,14 11 33.14 7
21.46 7 28.46 5
16.94 15 31.94 6
2535 8 3335 8
3313 17 50.13 12
34.08 20 54.08 13
30.69 8 38.69 10
4819 7 55.19 14

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
2248 14 36.48 5
2314 12 35.14 4
2093 11 31.93 3
25.61 1 26.61 1
2788 2 29.88 2

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1449 1 15.49 2
13.01 3 3.00 19.01 8
1325 2 15.25 1
15.18 2 17.18 5
14.52 1 15.52 3
1392 3 16.92 4
14.42 3 17.42 6
17.00 2 19.00 7
19.06 1 20.06 10
1627 3 19.27 9
17.83 3 20.83 11
18.87 3 21.87 12
2119 11 32.19 15
20.66 8 28.66 14
2328 12 3528 17
27.85 9 36.85 21
18.65 10 28.65 13
2817 13 41.17 23
2627 8 34.27 16
19.74 18 37.74 22
3492 18 3.00 55.92 24
3154 5 36.54 19
32.72 4 36.72 20
2584 10 3584 18

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1431 2 16.31 1
20.91 4 2491 3
2134 3 3.00 27.34 5
2238 1 23.38 2
1730 16 33.30 6
1895 8 26.95 4
36.11 5 41.11 7

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P  Fin Rank
7.05 7.05 1
6.96 1 7.96 3
7.81 1 8.81 5
745 5 1245 11
8.92 1 9.92 8

10.80 1 11.80 10
8.42 8.42 4
7.70 7.70 2
6.41 3 9.41 6

10.68 6 16.68 14

1290 1 13.90 12
9.78 9.78 7

10.32 1 11.32 9

14.12 1 15.12 13

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P  Fin Rank
6.70 1 7.70 2
6.32 6.32 1
6.40 2 8.40 3
8.99 8.99 4
932 2 11.32 5

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P  Fin Rank
5.49 5.49 1
8.55 8.55 15
6.57 6.57 4
6.03 6.03 2
7.05 1 8.05 10
6.50 6.50 3
8.62 1 9.62 20
7.7 7.77 8
7.42 1 8.42 13
8.52 8.52 14
7.62 7.62 6
9.69 9.69 21
8.14 8.14 1
7.75 7.75 7
7.17 1 8.17 12
8.59 8.59 16
6.88 1 7.88 9
7.14 7.14 B
9.17 9.17 18
9.16 9.16 17
9.39 9.39 19

14.06 1 15.06 23

13.10 7 20.10 24

13.53 1 14.53 22

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P Fin Rank
5.60 5.60 1
6.33 3 9.33 6
5.81 5.81 2
7.14 1 8.14 S
6.18 6.18 3
6.86 6.86 4

11.27 11.27 7
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Vantluka, Eugene

Match

Name
Brown, Ross
Adams, Kyle
Straatsma, Philip
Burnett, Charles
Smith, Dave
Parlin, Dustin
Sandt, Larry
Stearns, Keaton
Ronfeldt, Chris
Thompson, Andrew

Match

Name
Kline, Nathan

Match

Name
Barricklow, Dan
Stoops, Andrew
Lindley, Adam
bauchman, James
Bechtel, Jason
sikorski, Justin
Frank, Hagen
Crofoot, Ben
Joubert, Gerald
Hamann, Nathan
Holst, Ben
Boersma, Bruce
Bowers, Greg
Love, Brad
Thompson, Andrew
Thompson, Alexa
Frey, Jeffrey
(DQ) sikorski, Jacob

A1017930

#
A1020363
AXXXXX
AXXXXX
AXXXXXXXXX
A44033
A1005417
A27508
A109226
A1034579
Ad41672

#
A1011259

#
AT37815
A882675
a48575
AXXXXX
A33181
A168528
A293269
AXXXXX
A1002223
A1034400
A967461
A1014183
AXXXXX
A1010867
A41672
A1021090
A1031515
A1010144

Class

Class
UN

Class

ted by PractiScore 2.1.17+87 iPhone 18.3.2 at Apr 13, 2025 13:40

ESP

Division
PCC
ECE
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
pPCC
PCC
pCC
T

Division
REV

Division
Ssp
SSP
SSp
Ssp
SSp
SSp
SSP
SSp
Ssp
SSP
Ssp
SSP
SSp
SSP
SSp
SSp
SSP
SSp

396.54

Final
Time
116.48
125.51
160.95
163.72
171.20
175.57
179.54
22236
228.20
264.50

Final

Time
283.71

Final

Time
143.66
145.85
164.11
175.26
190.55
195.81
208.17
222.63
249.53
249.89
252.39
264.16
304.17
320.87
322.03
427.98
431.64

50.66 8 53.66 8
1: Rack Em and Stack Em -
SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
18.36 18.36 2
17.37 17.37 1
20.01 3 23.01 4
2016 4 24.16 6
23.00 23.00 3
2270 2 24.70 7
23.12 3.00 26.12 8
23.41 23.41 5
2372 3 3.00 29.72 9
32.18 7 10.00 49.18 10
1: Rack Em and Stack Em -
SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
3992 7 46.92 1
1: Rack Em and Stack Em -
SKSC 1
Raw PD P Fin Rank
19.18 4 23.18 4
19.96 1 20.96 1
2130 3 2430 5
22.61 22.61 2
2075 2 22.75 3
25.76 25.76 6
27.70 3 30.70 8
2474 5 29.74 7
31.28 4 35.28 12
2981 1 30.81 9
29.16 2 31.16 10
3221 1 33.21 11
3481 5 39.81 13
36.34 7 43.34 15
41.61 41.61 14
3811 9 47.11 17
39.10 5 16

44.10

3169 21 52.69

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Raw PD P Fin Rank
12.41 1 13.41 1
15.27 15.27 4
12.88 2 14.88 3
1295 4 16.95 5
16.60 1 17.60 6
18.80 1 19.80 7
1175 2 13.75 2
17.56 6 23.56 9
2161 1 22.61 8
2864 4 32.64 10

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Raw PD P

3400 4 38.00

2: Yes you can - SKSC 2

Fin Rank

1

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1637 2 18.37 2
13.82 13.82 1
14.64 4 18.64 4
1742 1 18.42 3
16.08 9 25.08 7
19.10 3 22.10 6
18.75 3 21.75 5
2603 3 29.03 9
22,58 10 32.58 12
2982 3 3282 13
2353 3 26.53 8
26.21 Bl 31.21 10
2527 10 3527 14
5116 4 55.16 17
2739 5 3239 11
3098 21 51.98 15
3890 16 54.90 16

55.18 21 3.00 79.18

3: Construction - SKSC 3

8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
18.61 18.61 1
23.51 2351 3
21.23 2 2323 2
2154 9 30.54 4
26.75 14 6.00 46.75 7
3326 10 43.26 6
29.75 12 41.75 5
43.65 12 55.65 10
43.84 5 3.00 51.84 9
50.06 1 51.06 8

3: Construction - SKSC 3

Raw PD P

41.74 4 45.74

3: Construction - SKSC 3

Fin Rank

1

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1895 3 21.95 1
2175 1 2275 2
2146 2 23.46 3
26.60 5 31.60 5
2822 3 3122 4
33.60 2 3.00 38.60 10
33.46 3 36.46 8
3591 3591 7
32.19 6 38.19 9
29.19 3 3.00 35.19 6
39.88 6 45.88 13
42.65 3 45.65 12
4277 13 55.77 14
4247 16 58.47 15
37.65 7 44.65 11
5277 20 72.77 17
42.63 20 62.63 16

21.74 4 25.74 8

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC

Stage 4
Raw PD P Fin Rank
4.85 4.85 3
3.72 3.72 1
4.31 4.31 2
534 1 6.34 6
5.12 1 6.12 4
6.21 6.21 5
555 2 7.55 8
545 2 745 7
952 3 12.52 0
9.87 9.87 9

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC
Stage 4

Raw PD P

1225 3

Fin Rank
15.25 1

4: Classifier 2 and 4 - SKSC

Stage 4
Raw PD P Fin Rank
751 4 st 2
7.10 6 13.10 6
733 s 1233 5
869 2 1069 1
824 4 1224 4
858 3 158 3
11.05 3 14.05 7
1065 6 1665 9
10.17 9 19.17 11
939 10 1939 12
10.52 10 20.52 14
12.34 2 14.34 8
1371 11 2471 15
13.51 7 20.51 13
1504 3 1894 10
1430 22 3630 16
18.19 19 37.19 17

1895 11 3.00 32.95 8

5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC

Stage 5
Raw PD P Fin Rank
7.81 1 8.81 1
9.26 2 11.26 3
11.01 4 15.01 6
1140 4 15.40 7
9.36 9.36 2
1070 1 11.70 4
10.65 4 14.65 5
10.13 3 3.00 16.13 8
14.21 6.00 20.21 9
19.83 2 21.83 10

5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC
Stage 5

Raw PD P

16.84 7

Fin Rank
23.84 1

5: Classifier 1 and 3- SKSC

Stage 5

Raw PD P Fin Rank
882 2 10.82 1
10.15 3 13,15 3
980 5 14.80 4
1198 6 17.98 7
11.35 4 15.35 5
1400 5 19.00 8
14.59 3 17.59 6
12.95 12.95 2
14.81 10 24.81 14
13.50 11 24.50 13
1583 5 20.83 9
17.23 7 2423 12
1889 5 23.89 11
15.05 4 3.00 22.05 10
2307 3 26.07 15
2477 12 36.77 16

15 39.77 17

24.77

40.40 7 47.40 8

6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6
Raw PD P Fin Rank
15.28 1 16.28 1
17.47 1 18.47 2
21.09 1 3.00 25.09 5
1871 4 2271 4
18.43 8 2643 6
19.28 1 20.28 3
2073 3 3.00 26.73 7
23.01 6.00 29.01 9
25.71 3.00 28.71 8
26.38 5 31.38 10

6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6
Raw PD P Fin Rank
29.66 2 31.66 1

6: Wrong BBQ - SKSC 6
Raw PD P Fin Rank
16.07 3 19.07 2
18.90 18.90 1
18.58 1 3.00 2258 3
2358 1 6.00 30.58 10
2169 4 25.69 5
2497 2497 4
2745 2745 6
3493 3493 13
21.12 4 3.00 28.12 7
2765 2 29.65 8
2480 5 29.80 9
33.29 1 34.29 12
33.03 3 5.00 41.03 14
31.36 2 33.36 11
3509 10 45.09 15
4626 6 52.26 17
5.00 16

39.77 7 S51.77

37.17 9 46.17 8
7: Cleaning - SKSC 7
Raw PD P Fin Rank
12.98 2 14.98 1
16.21 16.21 2
21.87 1 22.87 7
19.52 1 20.52 5
15.25 1 16.25 3
20.46 20.46 4
1998 2 21.98 6
28.37 1 29.37 8
2835 3 31.35 9
27.19 6 33.19 10
7: Cleaning - SKSC 7
Raw PD P Fin Rank
27.19 5 32.19 1
7: Cleaning - SKSC 7
Raw PD P Fin Rank
13.87 1 14.87 1
17.11 1 18.11 3
1384 3 16.84 2
1785 3 20.85 4
2291 5 2791 8
2236 2 3.00 27.36 7
22.66 6 28.66 9
2429 2 26.29 6
22.66 7 29.66 10
2230 3 25.30 5
20.92 3 8.00 31.92 13
2740 4 31.40 12
2496 8 32.96 14
20.28 8 3.00 31.28 11
4224 5.00 47.24 16
41.77 8 5.00 54.77 17
34.61 8 15

42.61

27.99 15 42.99 8

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
13.39 1 14.39 2
14.36 14.36 1
1435 2 16.35 3
1315 7 20.15 7
15.50 2 17.50 4
1557 4 19.57 6
16.56 4 20.56 8
2046 5 25.46 10
1861 2 20.61 9
oSSl 19.51 5

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P
3079 4

Fin Rank
34.79 1

8: No you cant - SKSC 8

Raw PD P Fin Rank
1776 1 18.76 3
15.23 4 19.23 4
18.09 8 26.09 7
1431 14.31 1
2210 2 24.10 6
16.56 2 18.56 2
20.02 4 24.02 5
23.18 4 27.18 8
25.63 6 31.63 9
2236 17 3.00 42.36 14
29.11 8 37.11 11
31.38 5 36.38 10
21.39 15 3.00 39.39 12
2846 14 3.00 45.46 15
3199 9 40.99 13
2644 33 59.44 16
4111 39 80.11 17

13.76 2 15.76 8

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P  Fin Rank
6.79 6.79 3
5.34 5.34 1

1420 2 16.20 10
6.95 6.95 4
8.19 8.19 5
9.59 9.59 6
6.45 645 2
1132 1 12.32 8

10.63 10.63 7

14.84 1 15.84 9

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P
1332 2

Fin Rank
1532 1

9: Warm up - SKSC 9

Raw PD P Fin Rank
5.13 5.13 2
5.83 583 8
5.07 5.07 1
622 2 8.22 7
6.21 6.21 4
688 1 7.88 6
7.49 7.49 5
895 1 9.95 10

10.09 10.09 11
9.87 9.87 9
764 1 8.64 8
9.45 4 13.45 14
11.34 11.34 13
9.24 2 11.24 12

2005 5 25.05 17
958 7 16.58 15

16.56 2 18.56 16



